

30

M A C T108/24

KAPIL BHAYANA Vs. MAYANK GARG

20.03.2024

Present : Sh. Sagar Kakkar, Ld. counsel for the victim

Sh. Abin B Kuri, Ld. counsel for R1 & R2.

None for R3/Insurance Company.

Last opportunity is given to respondents to file
WS/Legal Offer. Same be filed on or before NDOH.

Put up on 17.05.2024.

(Shivaji Anand)

ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,

20.03.2024