

15

M A C T108/24

KAPIL BHAYANA Vs. MAYANK GARG

17.05.2024

Present : Sh. Harender Kumar, Ld. proxy counsel for the  
petitioner.

Sh. Mayank Shokeen, Ld. counsel for R1 alongwith R1.

Proxy counsel for Insurance Company.

One last opportunity is given to respondents to file  
WS/legal offer. Same be filed on or before NDOH.

Put up on 18.07.2024.

**(Shivaji Anand)**

**ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,**

**17.05.2024**