

27

MACT No. 108/24

KAPIL BHAYANA Vs. MAYANK GARG

17.01.2025

Present : Sh. Harender Kumar, Ld. counsel for petitioner.  
Sh. Vatan Khatri, Ld. counsel for respondent Mayank  
Garg alongwith respondent.  
Ms. Rubeena Khan, Ld. counsel for R3/Insurance  
Company.

At request, put up for PE/settlement on 06.03.2025.

**(Shivaji Anand)**  
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,  
17.01.2025