

20 M A C T 108/24 KAPIL BHAYANA Vs. MAYANK GARG

22.05.2025

Present: Sh. Harender Kumar, Ld. Proxy counsel for
petitioners.

Sh.Mayank Garg, Ld. Counsel for respondent.

Ms. Rakhi Anand, Ld. Counsel for Sh. Shailendra
Rai for Insurance Company.

At request, put up for PE on 06.08.2025.

(Shivaji Anand)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
22.05.2025