

27 M A C T 108/24

KAPIL BHAYANA Vs. MAYANK GARG

09.10.2025

Present: Sh. Harender Kumar, Ld. counsel for petitioner
Sh. Arun Singh, Ld. counsel for R1 & R2.
Ms. Divya Rana, Ld. counsel for R3/Insurance Company.

At joint request, list for PE on 28.11.2025.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
09.10.2025